
MEET THE ST. FRANCES OF ROME 

PARISH PASTORAL COUNCIL 

              
              Fr. Lou Meiman~Pastor           

                    frlou@sfrlou.org               

    

                                                                                               

 

 Open~Chair      Mary Masick~Vice Chair         Mary Keyer          Laura Harpring 

 Email unavailable               mwschnei@bellsouth.net           maykeyer@bellsouth.net              Email unavailable                     

 

                            
 Shannon  Burns              Bill Johnston                    Jane Wehner           Therese Bawa 

     shannonameliaburns@gmail.com      bjohnston@lfienv.com       jane.wehner@gmail.com        thbawa@hotmail.com 

 

   

 

 

                                     

 Greg Brotzge              Ward Robinson              Sr. Agnes Coveney   Dutch Boehnlein 
               Finance Chair 
        gbrotzge@outlook.com              Email unavailable                   acoveney@ursulineslou.org Dutch@familyrealty.com 
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